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1 Hölbfer Stefan 8883,13 889,00 / - 41,68 1000,00 1 45,54 972,11 2 1972,11 1 46,40 889,01 4 2861,12 2
2 Prasch Franz 8563,83 0 / - 0,00 0,00 13 45,67 969,35 3 969,35 12 42,93 960,87 2 1930,21 11
3 Chwatal Horst 7943,63 630,51 / - 43,63 955,31 2 44,27 1000,00 1 1955,31 2 41,25 1000,00 1 2955,31 1
4 Ehardt Raffael 7414,11 570,01 / - 47,91 869,96 3 47,71 927,90 4 1797,86 3 43,00 959,30 3 2757,16 3
5 Theny Johann 7288,12 583,41 / - 54,77 761,00 5 50,87 870,26 7 1631,26 5 50,87 810,89 6 2442,15 5
6 Nössing Gerhard 7091,96 678,43 / - 55,17 755,48 6 53,16 832,77 9 1588,25 7 56,62 728,54 10 2316,79 6
7 Plöschberger Hannes 7079,94 0 / - 62,93 662,32 8 53,55 826,70 10 1489,03 8 67,85 607,96 12 2096,99 9
8 Ambros Georg 6958,80 0 / - 65,28 638,48 11 0,00 0,00 14 638,48 14 69,00 597,83 13 1236,31 14
9 Krick Gerd 6810,26 639,36 / - 65,19 639,36 10 53,94 820,73 12 1460,09 10 53,33 773,49 9 2233,57 8

10 Fallmann Wolfgang 6784,49 597,99 / - 69,70 597,99 12 50,25 881,00 5 1478,99 9 51,98 793,57 8 2272,56 7
11 Kopecny Erich 6540,17 607,62 / - 57,56 724,11 7 50,52 876,29 6 1600,40 6 48,86 844,25 5 2444,65 4
12 Niederhofer Gerhard 6244,43 617,79 / - 63,15 660,02 9 59,24 747,30 13 1407,31 11 66,77 617,79 11 2025,11 10
13 Steiner Gerhard 2359,23 0 / - 0,00 0,00 13 53,73 823,93 11 823,93 13 50,90 810,41 7 1634,35 13
14 Knüppel Manfred 1687,02 0 / - 49,09 849,05 4 52,83 837,97 8 1687,02 4 0,00 0,00 14 1687,02 12
15 Rosemann Eberhard 0,00 0 / - 0,00 0,00 13 0,00 0,00 14 0,00 15 0,00 0,00 14 0,00 15
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Fastest Time of the Day 33,97 by Hölbfer Stefan Fastest Time 41,68 by Hölbfer Stefan

Round 1 Round 2 

Fastest Time 44,27 by Chwatal Horst

Round 3 

Fastest Time 41,25 by Chwatal Horst

created on 23.05.2012 at 12:02
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Rounds Complete
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Pilots Name  Total Score Discards

1 Hölbfer Stefan 8883,13 889,00 / -
2 Prasch Franz 8563,83 0 / -
3 Chwatal Horst 7943,63 630,51 / -
4 Ehardt Raffael 7414,11 570,01 / -
5 Theny Johann 7288,12 583,41 / -
6 Nössing Gerhard 7091,96 678,43 / -
7 Plöschberger Hannes 7079,94 0 / -
8 Ambros Georg 6958,80 0 / -
9 Krick Gerd 6810,26 639,36 / -

10 Fallmann Wolfgang 6784,49 597,99 / -
11 Kopecny Erich 6540,17 607,62 / -
12 Niederhofer Gerhard 6244,43 617,79 / -
13 Steiner Gerhard 2359,23 0 / -
14 Knüppel Manfred 1687,02 0 / -
15 Rosemann Eberhard 0,00 0 / -

10

Fastest Time of the Day 33,97 by Hölbfer Stefan
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41,86 963,69 2 2935,80 3 40,39 962,86 2 3898,66 2 39,58 1000,00 1 4898,66 2
40,34 1000,00 1 2930,21 4 38,89 1000,00 1 3930,21 1 40,84 969,15 2 4899,36 1
43,49 927,57 4 3252,36 1 61,68 630,51 12 3882,88 3 43,65 906,76 3 4789,63 3
70,77 570,02 13 2757,16 5 44,29 878,08 5 3635,24 5 43,91 901,39 4 4536,63 5
54,66 738,02 10 2596,75 6 42,92 906,10 3 3502,85 6 46,74 846,81 5 4349,67 6
50,92 792,22 7 2430,58 8 47,71 815,13 7 3245,71 8 58,34 678,44 11 3924,15 8
42,74 943,85 3 3040,83 2 53,03 733,36 8 3774,19 4 48,67 813,23 8 4587,42 4
50,41 800,24 6 2036,54 13 43,93 885,27 4 2921,82 12 48,19 821,33 7 3743,15 11
52,75 764,74 8 2358,95 11 56,71 685,77 11 3044,72 10 53,42 740,92 9 3785,64 10
53,63 752,19 9 2426,76 9 46,14 842,87 6 3269,63 7 48,11 822,70 6 4092,33 7
66,39 607,62 12 2444,65 7 53,86 722,06 9 3166,71 9 59,67 663,31 12 3830,02 9
48,46 832,44 5 2239,75 12 55,75 697,58 10 2937,33 11 58,27 679,25 10 3616,58 12
55,65 724,89 11 2359,23 10 0,00 0,00 13 2359,23 13 0,00 0,00 13 2359,23 13
0,00 0,00 14 1687,02 14 0,00 0,00 13 1687,02 14 0,00 0,00 13 1687,02 14
0,00 0,00 14 0,00 15 0,00 0,00 13 0,00 15 0,00 0,00 13 0,00 15

Round 4 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 40,34 by Prasch Franz

Round 5 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 38,89 by Prasch Franz

Round 6 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 39,58 by Hölbfer Stefan

created on 23.05.2012 at 12:02
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Rounds Complete
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Pilots Name  Total Score Discards

1 Hölbfer Stefan 8883,13 889,00 / -
2 Prasch Franz 8563,83 0 / -
3 Chwatal Horst 7943,63 630,51 / -
4 Ehardt Raffael 7414,11 570,01 / -
5 Theny Johann 7288,12 583,41 / -
6 Nössing Gerhard 7091,96 678,43 / -
7 Plöschberger Hannes 7079,94 0 / -
8 Ambros Georg 6958,80 0 / -
9 Krick Gerd 6810,26 639,36 / -

10 Fallmann Wolfgang 6784,49 597,99 / -
11 Kopecny Erich 6540,17 607,62 / -
12 Niederhofer Gerhard 6244,43 617,79 / -
13 Steiner Gerhard 2359,23 0 / -
14 Knüppel Manfred 1687,02 0 / -
15 Rosemann Eberhard 0,00 0 / -
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Fastest Time of the Day 33,97 by Hölbfer Stefan
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43,13 984,47 2 5883,13 1 35,38 1000,00 1 6883,13 1 35,46 1000,00 1 7883,13 1
43,39 978,57 3 5877,93 2 39,50 895,70 2 6773,62 2 41,28 859,01 2 7632,63 2
42,46 1000,00 1 5789,63 3 46,85 755,18 5 6544,81 3 54,45 651,24 9 7196,05 3
55,34 767,26 9 5303,89 5 54,90 644,44 12 5948,33 6 43,84 808,85 4 6757,18 5
48,77 870,62 8 5220,28 6 47,43 745,94 6 5966,22 5 60,78 583,42 12 6549,64 6
45,33 936,69 5 4860,84 7 45,71 774,01 4 5634,85 7 45,78 774,57 5 6409,42 7
46,16 919,84 6 5507,27 4 47,68 742,03 7 6249,30 4 42,69 830,64 3 7079,94 4
44,12 962,38 4 4705,52 9 41,78 846,82 3 5552,34 8 47,31 749,52 6 6301,87 8
47,08 901,87 7 4687,51 10 49,69 712,01 8 5399,53 10 48,37 733,10 7 6132,63 10
59,58 712,66 11 4804,98 8 50,15 705,48 9 5510,47 9 56,94 622,76 11 6133,23 9
61,67 688,50 12 4518,52 11 54,59 648,10 11 5166,63 11 48,81 726,49 8 5893,12 11
59,42 714,57 10 4331,16 12 54,03 654,82 10 4985,98 12 56,52 627,39 10 5613,37 12
0,00 0,00 13 2359,23 13 0,00 0,00 13 2359,23 13 0,00 0,00 13 2359,23 13
0,00 0,00 13 1687,02 14 0,00 0,00 13 1687,02 14 0,00 0,00 13 1687,02 14
0,00 0,00 13 0,00 15 0,00 0,00 13 0,00 15 0,00 0,00 13 0,00 15

Round 7 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 42,46 by Chwatal Horst

Round 8 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 35,38 by Hölbfer Stefan

Round 9 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 35,46 by Hölbfer Stefan

created on 23.05.2012 at 12:02
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Pilots Name  Total Score Discards

1 Hölbfer Stefan 8883,13 889,00 / -
2 Prasch Franz 8563,83 0 / -
3 Chwatal Horst 7943,63 630,51 / -
4 Ehardt Raffael 7414,11 570,01 / -
5 Theny Johann 7288,12 583,41 / -
6 Nössing Gerhard 7091,96 678,43 / -
7 Plöschberger Hannes 7079,94 0 / -
8 Ambros Georg 6958,80 0 / -
9 Krick Gerd 6810,26 639,36 / -

10 Fallmann Wolfgang 6784,49 597,99 / -
11 Kopecny Erich 6540,17 607,62 / -
12 Niederhofer Gerhard 6244,43 617,79 / -
13 Steiner Gerhard 2359,23 0 / -
14 Knüppel Manfred 1687,02 0 / -
15 Rosemann Eberhard 0,00 0 / -
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Fastest Time of the Day 33,97 by Hölbfer Stefan
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0

1000,00 1 8883,13 1
931,20 2 8563,83 2
747,58 3 7943,63 3
656,93 7 7414,11 4
738,48 4 7288,12 5
682,54 5 7091,96 6

0,00 12 7079,94 7
656,93 7 6958,80 8
677,64 6 6810,26 9
651,27 9 6784,49 10
647,05 10 6540,17 11
631,06 11 6244,43 12

0,00 0,00 12 2359,23 13
0,00 0,00 12 1687,02 14
0,00 0,00 12 0,00 15

Round 10 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 33,97 by Hölbfer Stefan
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